Pr
od
uc
t B
ro
ch
ur
e

ZPH_bro_ko_5215-0711-16_v0102.indd   12 13.04.2017   08:13:01
	 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®Cable Rider ZPH 케이블 및 안테나 분석기  13
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
Base unit (including accessories supplied such as power cable, manual)
Handheld Cable and Antenna Analyzer, 2 MHz to 3 GHz R&S®Cable Rider ZPH 1321.1211.02
Options
Frequency Upgrade (3 GHz to 4 GHz) R&S®ZPH-B4 1321.0380.02
GPS Support R&S®ZPH-B10 1321.0396.02
Power sensor Support R&S®ZPH-K9 1321.0415.02
Channel Power Meter R&S®ZPH-K19 1321.0409.02
Pulse Measurements with Power sensor R&S®ZPH-K29 1321.0421.02
External accessories (PC software, add-ons, peripherals, etc.)
Calibration Unit R&S®ZN-Z103 1321.1828.02
Combined OPEN/SHORT/50 Ω LOAD Calibration Standard, for calibrating
the VSWR and DTF measurements, DC to 3.6 GHz
R&S®FSH-Z29 1300.7510.03
Soft Carrying Bag R&S®HA-Z220 1309.6175.00
Hard Case R&S®HA-Z321 1321.1357.02
Battery Charger for R&S®HA-Z306 R&S®HA-Z303 1321.1328.02
Lithium-Ion Battery Pack, 6.4 Ah R&S®HA-Z306 1321.1334.02
Spare USB Cable R&S®HA-Z211 1309.6169.00
Spare Ethernet Cable R&S®HA-Z210 1309.6152.00
Spare Power Supply, incl. mains plug for EU, GB,US, AUS, CH R&S®HA-Z301 1321.1386.02
USB Adapter Cable for R&S®FSH-Z14/R&S®FSH-Z44 R&S®FSH-Z144 1145.5909.02
Directional Power Sensor, 25 MHz ~ 1 GHz R&S®FSH-Z14 1120.6001.02
Directional Power Sensor, 200 MHz ~ 4 GHz R&S®FSH-Z44 1165.2305.02
Universal Power Sensor, 10 MHz ~ 8 GHz, 100 mW, two-path R&S®NRP-Z211 1417.0409.02
Universal Power Sensor, 10 MHz ~ 18 GHz, 100 mW, two-path R&S®NRP-Z221 1417.0309.02
Wideband Power Sensor, 50 MHz ~ 18 GHz, 100 mW R&S®NRP-Z81 1137.9009.02
Wideband Power Sensor, 50 MHz ~ 40 GHz, 100 mW (2.92 mm) R&S®NRP-Z85 1411.7501.02
Wideband Power Sensor, 50 MHz ~ 40 GHz, 100 mW (2.40 mm) R&S®NRP-Z86 1417.0109.40
Wideband Power Sensor, 50 MHz ~ 44 GHz, 100 mW (2.40 mm) R&S®NRP-Z86 1417.0109.44
Three-path Diode Power Sensors, 100 pW ~ 200 mW, 10 MHz ~ 8 GHz R&S®NRP8S 1419.0006.02
Three-path Diode Power Sensors, 100 pW ~ 200 mW, 10 MHz ~ 18 GHz R&S®NRP18S 1419.0029.02
Three-path Diode Power Sensors, 100 pW ~ 200 mW, 10 MHz ~ 33 GHz R&S®NRP33S 1419.0064.02
Three-path Diode Power Sensors, 100 pW ~ 200 mW, 50 MHz ~ 40 GHz R&S®NRP40S 1419.0041.02
Three-path Diode Power Sensors, 100 pW ~ 200 mW, 50 MHz ~ 50 GHz R&S®NRP50S 1419.0087.02
Thermal Power Sensors
300 nW ~ 100 mW, DC ~ 18 GHz R&S®NRP18T 1424.6115.02
300 nW ~ 100 mW, DC ~ 33 GHz R&S®NRP33T 1424.6138.02
300 nW ~ 100 mW, DC ~ 40 GHz R&S®NRP40T 1424.6150.02
300 nW ~ 100 mW, DC ~ 50 GHz R&S®NRP50T 1424.6173.02
300 nW ~ 100 mW, DC ~ 67 GHz R&S®NRP67T 1424.6196.02
300 nW ~ 100 mW, DC ~ 110 GHz R&S®NRP110T 1424.6215.02
Average Power Sensors
100 pW ~ 200 mW, 8 kHz ~ 6 GHz R&S®NRP6A 1424.6796.02
100 pW ~ 200 mW, 8 kHz ~ 18 GHz R&S®NRP18A 1424.6815.02
R&S®NRP-Zxx power sensors require the following adapter cable for operation on the R&S®Cable Rider ZPH
USB Adapter Cable (passive), length: 2 m (78.7 in),
to connect R&S®NRP-Zxx S/SN power sensors to the R&S®Cable Rider ZPH
R&S®NRP-Z4 1146.8001.02